 TSM4N60
600V N-Channel Power MOSFET
                                                                                           1/11                                                          Version: D10
TO-220
ITO-220
TO-251
(IPAK)
TO-252

● Source to Drain diode recovery time comparable to a
       discrete fast recovery diode.
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Packing
TSM4N60CZ C0  TO-220 50pcs / Tube
TSM4N60CZ C0G  TO-220 50pcs / Tube
TSM4N60CI C0 ITO-220 50pcs / Tube
TSM4N60CI C0G ITO-220 50pcs / Tube
TSM4N60CH C5 TO-251 75pcs / Tube
TSM4N60CH C5G TO-251 75pcs / Tube
TSM4N60CP RO TO-252 2.5Kpcs / 13” Reel
TSM4N60CP ROG TO-252 2.5Kpcs / 13” Reel
  Note: “G” denotes for Halogen Free
Absolute Maximum Rating (Ta = 25
o